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Q.12 (ISSUE IMPORTANCE) CONTINUED

B. Health care

Extremely Very Moderately Not that No
important important important important opinion

2011 Jan 7-9 40 38 15 6 1

2007 Jan 5-7% 50 36 11 2 1

2006 Jan 20-22 ~ 47 39 12 2 *

2005 Dec 9-11 1 48 31 17 3 1

2005 Apr1-2 t 46 42 9 2 1

2005 Feb 4-6 1 49 39 11 1 *

2004 Dec 17-19 1% 42 45 12 1 *

2003 Jan 3-5 t% 45 36 17 1 1

A WORDING: Health care policy
T WORDING: Health care costs
1 Asked of a half sample.

C. lllegal Immigration

Extremely Very Moderately Not that No

important important important important opinion
2011 Jan 7-9 30 34 26 9 1
2007 Jan 5-7 ~ 38 31 25 6 1
2006 Jan 20-22 31 33 30 4 1
2005 Dec 9-11 7 27 30 37 5 1
2004 Dec 17-19 27 38 26 8 1
2002 Jan 11-14 7 30 33 29 7 1
2001 Jan 10-14 ~ 17 29 39 12 3
A WORDING: Immigration
T Asked of a half sample.

D. Social Security

Extremely Very Moderately Not that No

important important important important opinion
2011 Jan7-9 36 42 19 3 1
2007 Jan 5-7 45 35 17 2 1
2005 Dec 9-11 44 32 19 4 1
2005 Apr 1-2 37 42 15 5 1
2005 Feb 4-6 41 38 15 5 1
2004 Dec 17-19 40 42 14 4 *
2003 Jan 3-57 41 36 20 3 *
2002 May 28-29 » 41 39 16 3 1

N Asked of a half sample.



Q.12 (ISSUE IMPORTANCE) CONTINUED

E. Medicare
Extremely Very Moderately Not that No
important important important important opinion
2011 Jan 7-9 32 39 23 5 1
2007 Jan 5-7 43 37 17 2 1
2003 Jan 3-5 36 43 18 3 *
F. The situation in Afghanistan
Extremely Very Moderately Not that No
important important important important opinion
2011 Jan 7-9 32 39 21 6 2
G. The situation in Iraq
Extremely Very Moderately Not that No
important important important important opinion
2011 Jan 7-9 27 35 26 9 2
2007 Jan 5-77 62 28 7 2 1
2006 Jan 20-22 58 34 6 1 1
2005 Dec 9-11 59 32 7 2 *
2005 Feb 4-6 53 36 7 3 1
2004 Dec 17-197 51 39 7 1 2
2003 Jan 3-57 46 35 15 3 1
A Asked of a half sample.
H. Terrorism
Extremely Very Moderately Not that No
important important important important opinion
2011 Jan 7-9 40 36 17 5 1
2007 Jan 5-7 55 31 12 2 1
2006 Jan 20-22 57 32 9 1 1
2005 Dec 9-11 58 30 10 2 *
2005 Apr 1-2 47 41 10 2 *
2005 Feb 4-6 54 35 10 1 *
2004 Dec 17-197 49 38 10 3 *
2003 Jan 3-57 59 31 8 2 0
2002 May 28-29 ~ 53 35 9 2 1
2002 Jan 11-14 62 31 5 1 1
2001 Oct 5-6 70 25 4 1 *

N Asked of a half sample.



Q.12 (ISSUE IMPORTANCE) CONTINUED

1. Unemployment

Extremely Very Moderately Not that No
important important important important opinion

2011Jan7-9 47 42 9 2 *

2004 Dec 17-197 35 42 17 5 1

2003 Jan 3-57 39 41 18 2 *

N Asked of a half sample.

J. Corruption in government

Extremely Very Moderately Not that No
important important important important opinion

2011 Jan 7-9 44 39 13 3 *

2007 Jan 5-7 52 31 14 2 1

2006 Jan 20-22 45 37 15 2 1

K. The federal budget deficit

Extremely Very Moderately Not that No
important important important important opinion

2011 Jan 7-9 44 40 12 3 2

2007 Jan 5-7 42 34 19 3 1

2004 Dec 17-19" 35 42 18 3 2

2003 Jan 3-57 32 36 25 5 2

2002 May 28-29 » 25 37 28 8 2

2002 Jan 11-14 30 35 28 5 2

N Asked of a half sample.

L. Education

Extremely Very Moderately Not that No
important important important important opinion

2011 Jan 7-9 40 39 17 4 1

2005 Feb 4-6 45 40 12 2 1

2004 Dec 17-19 44 42 13 1 *

2003 Jan 3-57 44 39 14 3 0

2002 May 28-29 » 44 42 10 4 *

2002 Jan 11-14 46 38 14 2 *

2001 Oct 5-6 46 37 14 3 *

2001 Jun 8-10 61 32 6 1 *

N Asked of a half sample.



Q.12 (ISSUE IMPORTANCE) CONTINUED

M. The environment

2011 Jan 7-9

2004 Dec 17-19
2003 Jan 3-5 7
2002 May 28-29 ~
2001 Jan 10-14
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